d %/ @
ENDURO

Namibian Enduro Club

Class 2

Pos

0 N o o~ W N -

Name

QUINTON VAN ROOYEN
CORNE VISSER

HEIKO STRANGHONER
JORN GREITER
OLIVER ROHRMULLER
NICKLE VISSER
GUNTHER GLADIS
STUART PEARCE

Class 5

Pos

a 0N =

Name

SEAN KEMP

KAI HENNES
GERNOT BAHR
HANRE MYBURGH
SHANE LEVEY

of

No
616
43
273
27
14
151

234

No
103
72
81
42
96

FINAL RESULTS: 07 June 2025
Omaruru 2025

Lap 1

00:48:48
00:48:38
00:49:59
00:52:28
00:53:50
00:51:41
00:54:26
00:52:15

Lap 1

00:50:30
00:52:21
00:55:07
01:05:48
00:57:05

Lap 2

00:49:29
00:51:35
00:52:22
00:52:47
00:58:04
00:53:18
00:59:59
00:55:30

Lap 2

00:54:53
00:54:16
00:55:10
01:09:26
01:03:09

Lap 3

00:49:13
00:50:55
00:51:57
00:52:29
00:54:38
00:53:40
01:00:38
00:58:56

Lap 3

00:52:10
00:53:36
00:55:30
01:05:19
01:09:09

Lap 4

00:48:56
00:49:44
00:51:40
00:54:16
00:55:04
01:05:52
01:01:54

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 5

R-Time
03:16:26
03:20:52
03:25:58
03:32:00
03:41:36
03:44:31
03:56:57
DNF

R-Time

02:37:33
02:40:13
02:45:47
03:20:33
03:09:23

Penalty

00:00:02
00:00:05
00:00:01
00:00:21
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01

Penalty

00:00:02
00:00:01
00:02:00
00:00:01
00:26:02

Omaruru 2025

Final Time
03:16:28
03:20:57
03:25:59
03:32:21
03:41:37
03:44:32
03:56:58
DNF

Final Time
02:37:35
02:40:14
02:43:47
03:20:34
03:35:25

Comments

Early Release Penalties
Early Release Penalties
Early Release Penalties
Early Release Penalties
Early Release Penalties
Early Release Penalties

Early Release Penalties

Comments

Early Release Penalties

Early Release Penalties

Medical time

Early Release Penalties

Lap:1 T3 - Missed Enduro Cross Track



FINAL RESULTS: 07 June 2025
Omaruru 2025

d %/ @
ENDURO

Namibian Enduro Club

Class 7

Pos Name No Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 R-Time Penalty Final Time Comments

1 KILIAN HAM 222 00:56:49 00:56:47 00:55:22 02:48:58 00:00:02  02:49:00 Early Release Penalties

2 DEAN SCHLECHTER 13 00:56:24 01:01:26  00:59:19 02:57:09 00:00:02 02:57:11 Early Release Penalties

3 JENS RUBOW 22 01:04:00 01:08:10 01:09:12 03:21:22 00:03:00 03:24:22 Missed Enduro Cross Track
4 DIRK TRUEMER 114 01:26:28 01:38:39 03:05:07 75%

5 ANDRE BARNARD 418 00:57:03  00:56:48 DNF DNF Missed Finish in Lap: 3.

6 ANTONIO MONTEIRO 325 01:33:00 DNF DNF Lap:1 T5

7 ERNST SWARTS 46 DNS DNS

Class 10

Pos Name No Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 R-Time Penalty Final Time Comments
1 SIMON SENIOR SENIOR 150 00:23:12 00:27:40 00:27:47 00:27:35 00:28:38 02:14:52 00:00:02 02:14:54 Early Release Penalties
2 VINCENT GRIEBEL 116 00:24:57 00:28:49 00:28:45 00:28:45 00:30:29 02:21:45 00:00:22 02:22:07 Early Release Penalties
3 KAl GRIEBEL 21 00:25:01 00:30:32 00:29:12 00:29:16  00:29:08 02:23:09 00:00:04 02:23:13 Early Release Penalties
4 HILMAR GRIEBEL 66 00:24:10 00:29:33 00:29:37 00:29:36 00:33:12 02:26:08 00:00:03 02:26:11 Early Release Penalties
5 HARRY KIBBLE 2222 00:27:58 00:32:13 00:31:43 00:31:34 00:32:43 02:36:11 00:00:05 02:36:16 Early Release Penalties
6 TRISTIAAN PRINSLOO 101 00:31:04 00:34:32 00:35:49 00:35:20 00:35:07 02:51:52 00:00:03 02:51:55 Early Release Penalties
7 MAX HEIGAN 238 00:34:06 00:39:37 00:38:21 00:37:51 00:40:41 03:10:36 00:00:00 03:10:36
8 STEFAN TIETZ 169 00:34:06 00:37:33 00:39:03 00:38:08 00:43:57 03:12:47 00:00:03 03:12:50 Early Release Penalties
9 FANIE STEENKAMP 50 00:37:21  01:06:15 DNF DNF
10 SION VAN WYK 365 01:41:03 DNF DNF
11 SIMON JUNIOR JUNIOR 444 00:24:15 00:41:52  00:29:52 DNF DNF
12 PIETER COETZER 63 01:18:00 DNF DNF
13 RICHARD JONCK 94 DNF DNF Missed Finish in Lap: 1.
2
of

3 Omaruru 2025



d %/ @
ENDURO

Namibian Enduro Club

Class 11

Pos
1
2

3

6

Name
CODY HEIGAN

LLEWELYN VAN DER
WESTHUIZEN
JEAN VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

JOHANNES VAN DER
WESTHUIZEN
MELIEKE STEYL

BART STEYL

Class 12

Pos
1
2

Name
SHANNON GRABER
MAIKE BOCHERT

of

No

67

77

Y|

117
118

No
407
10

FINAL RESULTS: 07 June 2025

Lap 1
00:18:57
00:24:59

01:29:13
01:29:04

01:10:38
01:09:49

Lap 1
00:48:14
00:50:46

Omaruru 2025

Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 R-Time Penalty
00:22:03 00:21:58 01:02:58 00:01:02
00:24:34 00:25:15 01:14:48 00:00:05

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 R-Time Penalty
00:45:21 01:33:35 00:00:01
00:58:11 01:48:57 00:00:02

Omaruru 2025

Final Time Comments

01:04:00 Early Release Penalties
01:14:53 Early Release Penalties
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Final Time Comments

01:33:36 Early Release Penalties
01:48:59 Early Release Penalties



