



FINAL RESULTS: 07 June 2025

Omaruru 2025



Class 2

Pos	Name	No	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	R-Time	Penalty	Final Time	Comments
1	QUINTON VAN ROOYEN	616	00:48:48	00:49:29	00:49:13	00:48:56		03:16:26	00:00:02	03:16:28	Early Release Penalties
2	CORNE VISSER	43	00:48:38	00:51:35	00:50:55	00:49:44		03:20:52	00:00:05	03:20:57	Early Release Penalties
3	HEIKO STRANGHONER	273	00:49:59	00:52:22	00:51:57	00:51:40		03:25:58	00:00:01	03:25:59	Early Release Penalties
4	JORN GREITER	27	00:52:28	00:52:47	00:52:29	00:54:16		03:32:00	00:00:21	03:32:21	Early Release Penalties
5	OLIVER ROHRMULLER	14	00:53:50	00:58:04	00:54:38	00:55:04		03:41:36	00:00:01	03:41:37	Early Release Penalties
6	NICKLE VISSER	151	00:51:41	00:53:18	00:53:40	01:05:52		03:44:31	00:00:01	03:44:32	Early Release Penalties
7	GUNTHER GLADIS	2	00:54:26	00:59:59	01:00:38	01:01:54		03:56:57	00:00:01	03:56:58	Early Release Penalties
8	STUART PEARCE	234	00:52:15	00:55:30	00:58:56			DNF		DNF	

Class 5

Pos	Name	No	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	R-Time	Penalty	Final Time	Comments
1	SEAN KEMP	103	00:50:30	00:54:53	00:52:10			02:37:33	00:00:02	02:37:35	Early Release Penalties
2	KAI HENNES	72	00:52:21	00:54:16	00:53:36			02:40:13	00:00:01	02:40:14	Early Release Penalties
3	GERNOT BAHR	81	00:55:07	00:55:10	00:55:30			02:45:47	00:02:00	02:43:47	Medical time
4	HANRE MYBURGH	42	01:05:48	01:09:26	01:05:19			03:20:33	00:00:01	03:20:34	Early Release Penalties
5	SHANE LEVEY	96	00:57:05	01:03:09	01:09:09			03:09:23	00:26:02	03:35:25	Lap:1 T3 - Missed Enduro Cross Track



FINAL RESULTS: 07 June 2025

Omaruru 2025



Class 7

Pos	Name	No	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	R-Time	Penalty	Final Time	Comments
1	KILIAN HAM	222	00:56:49	00:56:47	00:55:22			02:48:58	00:00:02	02:49:00	Early Release Penalties
2	DEAN SCHLECHTER	13	00:56:24	01:01:26	00:59:19			02:57:09	00:00:02	02:57:11	Early Release Penalties
3	JENS RUBOW	22	01:04:00	01:08:10	01:09:12			03:21:22	00:03:00	03:24:22	Missed Enduro Cross Track
4	DIRK TRUEMER	114	01:26:28	01:38:39				03:05:07		75%	
5	ANDRE BARNARD	418	00:57:03	00:56:48				DNF		DNF	Missed Finish in Lap: 3.
6	ANTONIO MONTEIRO	325	01:33:00					DNF		DNF	Lap:1 T5
7	ERNST SWARTS	46						DNS		DNS	

Class 10

Pos	Name	No	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	R-Time	Penalty	Final Time	Comments
1	SIMON SENIOR SENIOR	150	00:23:12	00:27:40	00:27:47	00:27:35	00:28:38	02:14:52	00:00:02	02:14:54	Early Release Penalties
2	VINCENT GRIEBEL	116	00:24:57	00:28:49	00:28:45	00:28:45	00:30:29	02:21:45	00:00:22	02:22:07	Early Release Penalties
3	KAI GRIEBEL	21	00:25:01	00:30:32	00:29:12	00:29:16	00:29:08	02:23:09	00:00:04	02:23:13	Early Release Penalties
4	HILMAR GRIEBEL	66	00:24:10	00:29:33	00:29:37	00:29:36	00:33:12	02:26:08	00:00:03	02:26:11	Early Release Penalties
5	HARRY KIBBLE	2222	00:27:58	00:32:13	00:31:43	00:31:34	00:32:43	02:36:11	00:00:05	02:36:16	Early Release Penalties
6	TRISTIAAN PRINSLOO	101	00:31:04	00:34:32	00:35:49	00:35:20	00:35:07	02:51:52	00:00:03	02:51:55	Early Release Penalties
7	MAX HEIGAN	238	00:34:06	00:39:37	00:38:21	00:37:51	00:40:41	03:10:36	00:00:00	03:10:36	
8	STEFAN TIETZ	169	00:34:06	00:37:33	00:39:03	00:38:08	00:43:57	03:12:47	00:00:03	03:12:50	Early Release Penalties
9	FANIE STEENKAMP	50	00:37:21	01:06:15				DNF		DNF	
10	SION VAN WYK	365	01:41:03					DNF		DNF	
11	SIMON JUNIOR JUNIOR	444	00:24:15	00:41:52	00:29:52			DNF		DNF	
12	PIETER COETZER	63	01:18:00					DNF		DNF	
13	RICHARD JONCK	94						DNF		DNF	Missed Finish in Lap: 1.



FINAL RESULTS: 07 June 2025

Omaruru 2025



Class 11

Pos	Name	No	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	R-Time	Penalty	Final Time	Comments
1	CODY HEIGAN	7	00:18:57	00:22:03	00:21:58			01:02:58	00:01:02	01:04:00	Early Release Penalties
2	LLEWELYN VAN DER WESTHUIZEN	67	00:24:59	00:24:34	00:25:15			01:14:48	00:00:05	01:14:53	Early Release Penalties
3	JEAN VAN DER WESTHUIZEN	77	01:29:13					DNF		DNF	
4	JOHANNES VAN DER WESTHUIZEN	41	01:29:04					DNF		DNF	
5	MELIEKE STEYL	117	01:10:38					DNF		DNF	
6	BART STEYL	118	01:09:49					DNF		DNF	

Class 12

Pos	Name	No	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	R-Time	Penalty	Final Time	Comments
1	SHANNON GRÄBER	407	00:48:14	00:45:21				01:33:35	00:00:01	01:33:36	Early Release Penalties
2	MAIKE BOCHERT	10	00:50:46	00:58:11				01:48:57	00:00:02	01:48:59	Early Release Penalties